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JBA SCHUH, Leona
JBA | SCHUH, Luis
JBA LEISTNER, Hugo

 JBA GROR, Feline

JBB SPANOWSKI, Eric

~ JBA BRAUNE, Leif-Erik

‘DEQ
DEU

DEU
DEY

DEU.
DEY

 NitrOlympX 2025
Hockenheim, Germany

29.-31. August 2025
HR29082025, FiM E IMN122/03 & 128/02, DMSB: DR-14639/25 + DR-14640/25

”Drag'Biké‘ .

 Drag Bike

- Junior Dragbike Suzuki
- Kawasaki

Honda GBR 125
Junior Dragbike Kawasaki

T

99,68
129,97
121,32
131,47

89,75
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